1 of 12P.: 702.725.4422  |  info@Pariahlighting.com  |  Pariahlighting.com
PROJECT: TYPE: QUANTITY:
PR NEON
Product specifications and features are subject to change without notice. For the most up to date information, please visit our website. © 2025 Pariah Lighting. All rights reserved.
STANDARDS & CERTIFICATIONS
Tested to UL & CSA by Intertek For Use in USA & CANADA.
DESCRIPTION
DIMENSIONS

Product specifications and features are subject to change without notice. For the most up to date information, please visit our website. © 2025 Pariah Lighting. All rights reserved.
MOUNTING OPTIONSMOUNTING OPTIONS
Order Code: PPN360-HS
HORIZONTAL SUSPENSION
Horizontal suspension on ceiling by
hanging wire and acrylic tube. x1 x1 x1 x2 x2 x1 x2 x6 x1 x2 x1
Order Code: PPN360-DE
DOUBLE ENDED
Vertical ceiling mounting with double-
ended.
x2 x4 x4 x6
Order Code: PPN360-SE
SINGLE ENDED
Vertical ceiling mounting with
single-ended by acrylic tube. x1 x1 x1 x2 x2 x6 x1
Order Code: PPN360-VS
VERTICAL SUSPENSION
Vertical suspension on ceiling by hanging
wire and acrylic tube.
x1 x1x1 x2x2 x6 x1x1 x2
6 of 12P.: 702.725.4422  |  info@Pariahlighting.com  |  Pariahlighting.com
PROJECT: TYPE: QUANTITY:
PR NEON
Product specifications and features are subject to change without notice. For the most up to date information, please visit our website. © 2025 Pariah Lighting. All rights reserved.
MOUNTING OPTIONSMOUNTING OPTIONS
Order Code: PPN360-WC
WIRE and CLIP
Horizontal suspension on ceiling by
hanging wire and clip.
Order Code: PPN360-BR
BRACKET
Ceiling mounting or wall mounting by
bracket.
Suggested quantity:
≥2 pcs/ 6.56 ft
Order Code: PPN360-NB
NEEDLE BUCKLE
Ceiling mounting or wall mounting by
needle buckle. IP20, indoor use.
Suggested quantity:
≥ 2pcs/ 6.56 ft
Order Code: PPN360-CS
CIRCULAR SUSPENSION
Circular suspension on ceiling by
hanging wire. x1 x1x1 x1 x2x2 x6